1
1
4
KF-10032AS
KF-10040AS
KF-10050AS*
KF-10063AS
KF-10080AS*

Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm - ISO 15552 Pneumatic Cylinders
CLEAN PROFILE
CODIFICATION KEY
D.A. = Double acting
S.A. = Single acting
Series Type Bore (mm)
Stroke (mm)
KL = Ø 32÷125 mm - ISO 15552
 Pneumatic Cylinders
Magnetic version standard supplied
FIXING ELEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
Female fork
with clips
Articulated
self-lubricating
fork
Fork with axially
mounted
articulated pin
Fork with angle
mounted
articulated pin
Floating joint Female rear
hinge with pin
Counter hinge
90° (CETOP)
Counter hinge
90°
Counter hinge
90° (CNOMO)
Narrow female
hinge with pin
Articulated
counter hinge
Articulated
rear male
hinge
Rear male
hinge
Front/rear
fl ange
Angle bracket Front/rear
hinge with
fl oating pin
Hinge support ISO
intermediate
hinge
DF sensor and
DHF covering
strip
KL190 and KL290 versions with high temperature seals (Max 120°C) and versions with low temperature seals (Max -30°C) available upon request
Option
Version
00 = D.A. Standard version
01 = D.A. Through piston rod
60 = S.A. Retracted piston rod Max stroke 50 mm
70 = S.A. Extended piston rod Max stroke 50 mm
Version
1 = Stainless steel piston rod
2 = Chromium-plated steel
 piston rod
F = Preset  for locking unit
 reduced protrusion
G = Preset for locking unit
 ISO protrusion
Magnetic
M = Magnetic version
 standard supplied
ATEX option
X = Atex (upon request)
See ATEX Catalogue for types
and versions